
League Schedule
Flag Football Grades K-1 

01  .Practice
02  49ers
03  Bears
04  Cardinals
05  Lions
06  Packers
07  Panthers
08  Rams
09  Seahawks
10  Vikings

No. Team Name

Mon 08/04/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3 Barnesville #11
 5:30PM 5 DGF Field #11
 5:30PM 6 DGF Field #21
 5:30PM 9 Field  1-N1
 5:30PM 10 Field  1-S1
 5:30PM 2 Field  2-N1
 5:30PM 7 Field 1-N1
 5:30PM 8 Field 1-S1
 5:30PM 4 Field 2-N1

Tue 08/05/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3 Barnesville #11
 5:30PM 5 DGF Field #11
 5:30PM 6 DGF Field #21
 5:30PM 9 Field  1-N1
 5:30PM 10 Field  1-S1
 5:30PM 2 Field  2-N1
 5:30PM 7 Field 1-N1
 5:30PM 8 Field 1-S1
 5:30PM 4 Field 2-N1

Mon 08/11/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3 Barnesville #11
 5:30PM 5 DGF Field #11
 5:30PM 6 DGF Field #21
 5:30PM 9 Field  1-N1
 5:30PM 10 Field  1-S1
 5:30PM 2 Field  2-N1
 5:30PM 7 Field 1-N1
 5:30PM 8 Field 1-S1
 5:30PM 4 Field 2-N1

Tue 08/12/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3 Barnesville #11
 5:30PM 5 DGF Field #11
 5:30PM 6 DGF Field #21
 5:30PM 9 Field  1-N1
 5:30PM 10 Field  1-S1
 5:30PM 2 Field  2-N1

Mon 08/18/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3 Barnesville #11
 5:30PM 5 DGF Field #11
 5:30PM 6 DGF Field #21
 5:30PM 9 Field  1-N1
 5:30PM 10 Field  1-S1
 5:30PM 2 Field  2-N1
 5:30PM 7 Field 1-N1
 5:30PM 8 Field 1-S1
 5:30PM 4 Field 2-N1

Tue 08/19/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 10 Field  1-N3
 5:30PM 4 Field  2-N5
 5:30PM 6 Field  32
 5:30PM 7 Field  48
 5:30PM 9 Field 2-S1

Mon 08/25/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3 Barnesville #11
 5:30PM 5 DGF Field #11
 5:30PM 6 DGF Field #21
 5:30PM 9 Field  1-N1
 5:30PM 10 Field  1-S1
 5:30PM 2 Field  2-N1
 5:30PM 7 Field 1-N1
 5:30PM 8 Field 1-S1
 5:30PM 4 Field 2-N1

Tue 08/26/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 5,6

 5:30PM 3 Field  1-N2
 5:30PM 9 Field  2-N8
 5:30PM 10 Field  37
 5:30PM 4 Field 2-S1

Thu 08/28/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 1,3,9,10,7,4,8,2

 5:30PM 5 Field 2-N6

Tue 09/02/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3 Field  1-N9
 5:30PM 4 Field  2-N10
 5:30PM 2 Field  35
 5:30PM 8 Field  46
 5:30PM 7 Field 2-S1

Mon 09/08/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 5 DGF Field #11
 5:30PM 8 Field  1-N3
 5:30PM 6 Field  1-S10
 5:30PM 9 Field  2-N7
 5:30PM 2 Field  2-S4

Tue 09/09/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3 Field  1-N6
 5:30PM 5 Field  2-N9
 5:30PM 7 Field  34
 5:30PM 8 Field  42
 5:30PM 10 Field 2-S1

Mon 09/15/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3 Barnesville #11
 5:30PM 5 DGF Field #11
 5:30PM 6 DGF Field #21
 5:30PM 9 Field  1-N1
 5:30PM 10 Field  1-S1
 5:30PM 2 Field  2-N1
 5:30PM 7 Field 1-N1

 5:30PM 7 1 Field 1-N
 5:30PM 8 1 Field 1-S
 5:30PM 4 1 Field 2-N

 5:30PM 8 1 Field 1-S
 5:30PM 4 1 Field 2-N

Tue 09/16/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 5 3 Field  1-N
 5:30PM 10 9 Field  2-N
 5:30PM 6 4 Field  3
 5:30PM 2 7 Field  4
 5:30PM 8 1 Field 2-S

Mon 09/22/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 3
 5:30PM 4
 5:30PM 5

1 Barnesville #1
9 Field  1-N
8 Field  1-S

 5:30PM 2
 5:30PM 6

10 Field  2-N
7 Field  2-S

Tue 09/23/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 6
 5:30PM 3
 5:30PM 9

1 DGF Field #2
4 Field  1-N
2 Field  2-N

 5:30PM 8
 5:30PM 7

10 Field  3
5 Field  4

Mon 09/29/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 7 3 Field  1-N
 5:30PM 10 5 Field  1-S
 5:30PM 9 6 Field  2-N
 5:30PM 4 8 Field  2-S
 5:30PM 2 1 Field  3




